
MONTH DATE DAY CLASS THEME / OCCASION
21/6/2024 Friday International Yoga Day

22/6 Saturday
23/6 Sunday
24/6 Monday 5A Book our Best Buddy
25/6 Tuesday 6A Self discipline is the best discipline
26/6 Wednesday 3A Moral Values Guide Your Action
27/6 Thursday 7A Helen Keller Anniversary
28/6 Friday 8A Let Music Speak
29/6 Saturday PTM
30/6 Sunday
1/7 Monday 5B Doctors  Day
2/7 Tuesday 6B Power of Truth
3/7 Wednesday 3B My papa My Hero
4/7 Thursday 7B Kahani Rushimuniyon ki
5/7 Friday 8B We the people, we the citizen
6/7 Saturday PTM
7/7 Sunday
8/7 Monday 5C Van Mahotsav
9/7 Tuesday 6C Be kind to everykind not just mankind
10/7 Wednesday 3C Cut down on paper , not on tree
11/7 Thursday 7C World population day
12/7 Friday 8C Swachta tyaj prabhuta
13/7 Saturday
14/7 Sunday
15/7 Monday 5D Health is wealth
16/7 Tuesday 6D To err is human, To forgive is divine
17/7 Wednesday 3D Rhythm of falling rain
18/7 Thursday 7D Nelson Mandelia international  day
19/7 Friday 8D Guru govind dono khade kinko lagu pay
20/7 Saturday
21/7 Sunday
22/7 Monday 4A National Flag day
23/7 Tuesday 6A Fear- Face everything and rise
24/7 Wednesday 2A Friends make the world beautiful
25/7 Thursday 7A Guru purnima
26/7 Friday 8A Kargil vijay diwas
27/7 Saturday 
28/7 Sunday
29/7 Monday 4B Unity in Diversity
30/7 Tuesday 6B Friendship Day
31/7 Wednesday 2B Morality & Success

1/8 Thursday 7B All our Dream Can Come true if we 
have courage to pursue

2/8 Friday 8B You can change the world if u care 
enough

3/8 Saturday 
4/8 Sunday
5/8 Monday 4C Early to bed Early to rise
6/8 Tuesday 6C Being kind & Helpful to other
7/8 Wednesday 2C Honesty is the best policy

8/8 Thursday 7C Risk taking is a steping tone to 
success

9/8 Friday 8C Better late then never

JUNE

JULY



10/8 Saturday
11/8 Sunday
12/8 Monday 4D International Youth Day

13/8 Tuesday 6D Esi vani boliye manka apa khoyi   Auro 
ko shital kare khud bhi shital hoiye

14/8 Wednesday 2D Esa desh he mera
15/8 Thursday Independence day / Pateti

16/8 Friday 8D Raksha Bandhan-Bond between 
brother and sister

17/8 Saturday
18/8 Sunday
19/8 Monday Holiday- Rakshabandhan
20/8 Tuesday Holiday- Shree Narayan Guru Jayanti
21/8 Wednesday 1A Nana munna rahi hun
22/8 Thursday 7D The pillar of our society 

23/8 Friday 8A Janmashtami-Krishnam Vande 
Jagadguru

24/8 Saturday 
25/8 Sunday 
26/8 Monday Janmashtami-Holiday
27/8 Tuesday Parna-Holiday
28/8 Wednesday 1B Self care is the best care
29/8 Thursday 7A Worlds sports day
30/8 Friday 8B Value of time / people
31/8 Saturday 

2-Sep Monday 5A Character and Success
3-Sep Tuesday 6A Being a good citizen
4-Sep Wednesday 1C Theme- My School
5-Sep Thursday 7A Teacher's day celebration
6-Sep Friday 8C Ganesh Chaturthi-Celebration
7-Sep Saturday
8-Sep Sunday
9-Sep Monday 5B Determination
10-Sep Tuesday 6B Vinoba Bhave Birth Anniversay

11-Sep Wednesday 1D/3A Good Manners and Good 
Etiquette/Our Environment

12-Sep Thursday 7B Wonders of Science

13-Sep Friday 8D
Garv se Bola 'Hindi' hai Hamari 
Rashtra Bhasha (Hindi Diwas pre 
Celebration)

14-Sep Saturday
15-Sep Sunday
16-Sep Monday 5C Ozone day
17-Sep Tuesday 6C Empathy towards others

18-Sep Wednesday 1A/3B 1A- Healthy food habits, 3B-Hard 
work is key to success

19-Sep Thursday 7C Embracing New Ideas

20-Sep Friday 8A Life & Teaching of Shree Narayan 
Guru

21-Sep Saturday
22-Sep Sunday

AUGUST

SEPTEMBER



23-Sep Monday 5D International Day of Sign 
Languages

24-Sep Tuesday 6D Ray of Hope

25-Sep Wednesday 1B/3C 1- Honesty is the best policy, 3C- 
World Daughters day

26-Sep Thursday 7D International Day for the total 
elimination of Nuclear Weapons

27-Sep Friday 8B World Tourism Day
28-Sep Saturday
29-Sep Sunday
30-Sep Monday 4A World Heart Day

1-Oct Tuesday 6A Gandhi and Shashtri Jayanti
2-Oct Wednesday Gandh Jayanti

3-Oct Thursday 7A Navrati- Significance and 
importance

4-Oct Friday 8C World Animal Day
5-Oct Saturday
6-Oct Sunday
7-Oct Monday 4B World Habitat Day
8-Oct Tuesday 6B Indian Airforce Day

9-Oct Wednesday 1C/3D
1C-Doing work on time,3D-
International Day for Natural 
Disaster Reduction

10-Oct Thursday 7B Theme-Dusshera
11-Oct Friday Ashtami/ Navami
12-Oct Saturday
13-Oct Sunday
14-Oct Monday 4C Chasing of a dream
15-Oct Tuesday 6C International Day of Rural Woman
16-Oct Wednesday World Food Day
17-Oct Thursday 7C Maharisi Valmki Jayanti/
18-Oct Friday 8D Time and Tide waite for None
19-Oct Saturday
20-Oct Sunday
21-Oct Monday 4D Helping others
22-Oct Tuesday 6D If  there is a will , there is a way

23-Oct Wednesday 1D/3A 1D-The importance of unity, 3A 
Listen your parents

24-Oct Thursday 7D UN Day
25-Oct First Term Exam Begins

October
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